Violator Name

HAFSA AAMIR

HAFSA AAMIR

HAFSA AAMIR

ISSAKA ABDUL KARIM
MEHDI ALI

MEHDI ALI

AMANDA AYALA
AMANDA AYALA
GABRIEL BARRON
GABRIEL BARRON

GABRIEL BARRON
PATRICK BROWN
XIOMARRA BUITRON
XIOMARRA BUITRON
ELIUD BUSTAMANTE
ROSARIO CALDERON MARANON
WILLIAM CANE
WILLIAM CANE
MARCUS COOPER
MARCUS COOPER
MARCUS COOPER

ANDREA CORSON
CHRISTOPHER CRAGIN
JESUS FAVELA
ANTHONY FLEMING
ANTHONY FLEMING
JOSE FLORES

JOSE FLORES

JOSE FLORES

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield
September 20, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Speeding Equal to or > 10 40 /50
Child Not Secured by Seat

Child Not Secured by Seat
Impeding Traffic

Ran Stop Sign 0 /0

Failure to Maintain Finan 0 /0
No Driver License

Operate Motor Vehicle wit
Driving While License Inv

Failure to Maintain Finan 50

Fail to Control Speed

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78
Speeding Equal to or > 10 40 /60
Fail to Display Driver Li

Ran Stop Sign

Speeding in School Zone 20 /39
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /70
Display expired license p
Disregarded Turn Marks at
Disregarded Traffic Contr

Improper Passing

Display expired license p
Display expired license p
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /83
Disregarded Traffic Contr
Display expired license p
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /86
Expired Driver License

Display expired license p

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen

James B. Gaines



Violator Name

CHARLES FOTHERINGHAM
RODNEY FREEMAN
RANDY FUENTES

MARY GABRIEL

ISABEL GARCIA

ANNA GIBSON

ZAVION HENDERSON
ZAVION HENDERSON
ZAVION HENDERSON
EDWING HERNANDEZ

JESSICA HUMMEL VARGAS
ESMERALDA INIGUEZ
CHOICE JOHNSON
CHOICE JOHNSON
CHOICE JOHNSON
CHOICE JOHNSON
MANUEL JUAREZ
MANUEL JUAREZ
MANUEL JUAREZ
MANUEL JUAREZ
WILSON LEDET

BRANDY LEZCANO TORRES
BRANDY LEZCANO TORRES
BRANDY LEZCANO TORRES
CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ
CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ
CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ
CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ
KATRELL MCNEIL

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield

September 20, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /75
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /86
Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /87
Speeding in School Zone 20 /31
Speeding 35 /58

Ran Stop Sign

Display expired license p
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /85
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79
Improper Passing

Failure to Maintain Finan
Display expired license p

Fail to Report Change of

Ran Red Light

Failure to Maintain Finan
Wrong, Fictitious, Altere
Display expired license p

Ran Stop Sign

Disregarded Traffic Contr
Disregarded Turn Marks at
Turned Across Dividing Se
Ran Stop Sign
Disregarded Traffic Contr
Turned Across Dividing Se
No Driver License

Ran Stop Sign

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen

James B. Gaines

Blaise J. Heaney
Blaise J. Heaney
Blaise J. Heaney



12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield
September 20, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violator Name Violation Description Court Time  Attorney\Bondsmen
JOSE MEJIA Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78 01:00 PM James B. Gaines
JOSE MEJIA No Driver License 01:00 PM James B. Gaines
JANAYE MITCHELL Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /89 01:00 PM

MARGARITO MORALES Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79 01:00 PM

MARGARITO MORALES No Driver License 01:00 PM

MARLON MORALES Fail to Control Speed 01:00 PM

AMBER MORRIS Ran Red Light 01:00 PM

AMBER MORRIS Display expired license p 01:00 PM

AMBER MORRIS Failure to Maintain Finan 01:00 PM

AMBER MORRIS Driving While License Inv 78 01:00 PM

BENJAMIN MOYA Transport Loose Materials 01:00 PM

MARCOS DAVID MUX SALVADOR Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /93 01:00 PM

MARCOS DAVID MUX SALVADOR No Driver License 01:00 PM

MARCOS DAVID MUX SALVADOR Failure to Maintain Finan 01:00 PM

XAVIER MYRICK Criminal Mischief 01:00 PM

DERICK NFORSOH Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /88 01:00 PM

ALEXANDER NGUYEN Ran Stop Sign 01:00 PM

RUBEN OLGUIN Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79 01:00 PM

RENEE PEARMAN Ran Stop Sign 01:00 PM

ALECIA PERKINS Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /83 01:00 PM

BERT PETERSON Display expired license p 01:00 PM

TREY PICARD Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /77 01:00 PM

ISAI PIMENTEL Disregarded Traffic Contr 01:00 PM

ISAI PIMENTEL Disregarded Turn Marks at 01:00 PM

ISAI PIMENTEL Turned Across Dividing Se 01:00 PM

ISAI PIMENTEL Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79 01:00 PM

JOSE PORTILLO MEDINA No Driver License 01:00 PM

DONALD REAVES Ran Stop Sign 01:00 PM

DAWN RICHARD Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /83 01:00 PM



Violator Name

JAMES RICHARDSON
ZEDRIC RICHARDSON
ZEDRIC RICHARDSON
ROBERTO RIVERA RIVERA
LUIS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
LUIS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
KERRY ROSS

KERRY ROSS

KERRY ROSS

ALEJANDRA SILVA

HARRISON SMITH
MARNIQUE THOMPSON
MARNIQUE THOMPSON
DEIBY TORRES TORRES
MATHEW VANDUNK
TYMMON VARLACK
TYMMON VARLACK
CHARLES VAVRECKA
JAN VELEROS

JAN VELEROS

JAYSON WARCHESIK

NYKITHA WYCHE
TAMELA YOUNG

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield

September 20, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Operate Vehicle with No L
Speeding Equal to or > 10 40 /51
Fail to Report Change of
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /87
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /85
No Driver License

Failure to Maintain Finan
Display expired license p

Ran Stop Sign

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55/

Ran Stop Sign

Display expired license p

Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /83
Ran Stop Sign

Fail to Control Speed

No Seat Belt - Driver

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79
No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /80

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /73
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen

James B. Gaines
James B. Gaines



